
PROVISIONAL RESULTS

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 4 OF 19 - APRIL 3-5, 2009

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Pro Daytona SportBike

POINTS

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

36 Martin Cardenas Miami, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki1 16 Laps  30

95 Roger Hayden Owensboro, KY Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy Attack Kawasaki2 +0.501  25

9 Daniel Eslick Broken Arrow, OK Buell 1125R Bruce Rossmeyers Daytona Racing/RMR Buell3 +0.882  21

1x Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA Honda CBR600RR Erion Racing4 +1.217  19*

57 Chaz Davies Carlsbad, CA Aprilia RSV1000R Factory Aprilia Millennium Technologies Team5 +1.730  16

8 Josh Herrin Clovis, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Graves Yamaha6 +1.938  15

88 Jamie Hacking Denver, NC Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy Attack Kawasaki7 +2.044  14

6 Tommy Aquino Saugus, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Graves Yamaha8 +2.677  13

10 Chris Peris Calgary, AB, Canada Honda CBR600RR Erion Racing9 +4.761  12

54 Taylor Knapp Lapeer, MI Buell 1125R Latus Motors Racing10 +8.346  11

34 Michael Barnes Boca Raton, FL Buell 1125R GEICO Powersports/RMR/Buell Racing11 +8.660  10

55 Christopher Fillmore Oxford, MI Yamaha YZF-R6 CF Racing12 +9.060  9

97 Ben Thompson Austin, TX Aprilia RSV1000R Factory Aprilia Millennium Technologies Team13 +11.011  8

60 Michael Beck Simi Valley, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Beck Racing14 +11.560  7

311 Robertino Pietri Miami, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 Team E.S.P. Yamaha15 +15.394  6

31 Garrett Carter Royal Oak, MI Yamaha YZF-R6 Garrett Carter Racing16 +16.932  5

29 Barrett Long Miami, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 Paradigm Racing17 +17.195  4

5 Russ Wikle Huntsville, AL Suzuki GSX-R600 Roadracingworld.com/Suzuki18 +18.420  3

40 Jason DiSalvo Las Vegas, NV Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki19 +20.494  3°

70 Daniel Parkerson Snellville, GA Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R JP Motorsports20 +20.595  1

3 Kris Turner Chattanooga, TN Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki21 +22.635  0

101 Marcos Reichert Guatemala City, Guatemala Yamaha YZF-R6 RockwallPerformance.com22 +23.150  0

30 Bobby Fong Stockton, CA Triumph Daytona 675 R & B Motorsports23 +23.723  0

96 Ricky Parker Mansfield, LA Yamaha YZF-R6 RPR Racing24 +31.129  0

46 Tyler Odom Torrance, CA Honda CBR600RR Don Odom Racing25 +31.562  0

213 Dane Westby Tulsa, OK Yamaha YZF-R6 Westby Racing/Kneedraggers.com26 +31.734  0

32 Santiago Villa Hollywood, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 Roadracingworld.com/Suzuki27 +32.197  0

7 Fernando Amantini Whittier, CA Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Amantini Racing28 +32.972  0

26 Mark Crozier Fort Valley, GA Suzuki GSX-R600 Four Feathers Racing29 +34.010  0

204 Andres Londono Pompano Beach, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 Destiny Racing30 +42.422  0

81 C. R. Gittere Charlotte, NC Yamaha YZF-R6 Gittere Motorsports31 +48.502  0

811 Michael Morgan Goshen, IN Suzuki GSX-R600 Kenwood Rim Racing32 +48.776  0

98 Bryan Bemisderfer Greencastle, PA Buell 1125R HDFR Racing33 +49.142  0

77 J. B. Layman East Ellijay, GA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Zyvax34 +50.392  0

24 Robert Michael Centreville, MD Yamaha YZF-R6 BEMotorsports.net35 +1:01.031  0

28 Alistair Douglas New Hope, AL Suzuki GSX-R600 Giant Racing36 +1:02.179  0

199 Larry Myers Angleton, TX Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R AAA Lift Truck37 +1:02.180  0

73 Dylon Husband Salt Lake City, UT Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Team Pur Sang Racing38 +1:02.281  0

19 Eric Haugo Sioux Falls, SD Yamaha YZF-R6 Liberty Waves Racing39 9 Laps  0

92 Leandro Mercado Lodi, CA Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy Attack Kawasaki40 4 Laps  0

48 Steve Rapp Hawthorne, CA Yamaha R6 Bazzaz/Pat Clark Motorsports41 2 Laps  0

76 Scott Jensen Loveland, CO Aprilia RSV1000R R & R Racing42 0 Laps  0

27 Shane Narbonne Tyngsboro, MA Yamaha YZF-R6 Four Feathers Racing43 DNS  0

TIME OF RACE INCLUDES RED FLAG DELAYWINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

26:22.344

92.8 mph

° POLE POSITION: #40 - Jason DiSalvo, 1:29.535, 102.5 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 0.501

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 16 laps on a 2.55 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 4 OF 19 - APRIL 3-5, 2009

AMA Pro Daytona SportBike

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Jamie Hacking Denver, NC  0  83 1

Martin Cardenas Miami, FL  1  81 2

Daniel Eslick Broken Arrow, OK  2  78 3

Josh Herrin Clovis, CA  0  71 4

Jason DiSalvo Las Vegas, NV  0  63 5

Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA  0  60 6

Chaz Davies Carlsbad, CA  0  57 7

Tommy Aquino Saugus, CA  0  37 8

Steve Rapp Hawthorne, CA  0  33 9

Chris Peris Calgary, AB, Canada  0  32 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Benjamin Bostrom Malibu, CA  1  31 11

Leandro Mercado Lodi, CA  0  31 12

Barrett Long Miami, FL  0  30 13

Roger Hayden Owensboro, KY  0  25 14

Michael Barnes Boca Raton, FL  0  25 15

Christopher Fillmore Oxford, MI  0  24 16

Shawn Higbee Mukwonago, WI  0  22 17

Dane Westby Tulsa, OK  0  20 18

Damian Cudlin Taree, NSW, Australia  0  16 19

Robertino Pietri Miami, FL  0  15 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Barber Motorsports Park - Birmingham, AL - May 1-3, 2009
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